&
Professional high mast light is required more and more for
applications of exterior stadium where not only lux on
ground is asked, but also homogeneity, small beam angle,
long lifetime and UV resistance are even more important.
“PROLUX” is the ideal solution. Our design team works to
achieve optimum uniformity and maximum lux levels by
using tailored lights, lenses and visor system to provide the

Features
Tempered
Glass10KV
CREE
ZigBee PWM DALI 0/1~10V DMX
90°30° 60°
Type II P 50
Prolux
LED Stadium Light
-40~+50
160 INVENTRONIC
Driver
HW
L
Model Module Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
XT-SPL500W  500W Module x1 500W 100~277V 80000LM >70 IP66 721*315*158
XT-SPL600W  600W Module x1 600W 100~277V 96000LM >70 IP66 721*315*158
XT-SPL1000W 500W Module x2 1000W 220~240V 160000LM >70 IP66 810*502*158
XT-SPL1200W 600W Module x2 1200W 220~240V 192000LM >70 IP66 810*502*158
XT-SPL1500W 500W Module x3 1500W 100~277V 240000LM >70 IP66 810*704*158
XT-SPL1800W 600W Module x3 1800W 100~277V 288000LM >70 IP66 810*704*158
AC220~240V
20°
xin
图章